
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                   PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                            DATE   : 30/10/2020 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                             (WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : JUNIOR SURVEY OFFICER, E-1 GRADE(INTERNAL)                       WRITTEN TEST DATE : 30/09/2020           
                                                             VACANCIES DETAILS 
                         INTERNAL : UNRESERVED: 17:(OC-9,BCA-1+1*,BCB-2,SC-2+1*,ST-1) 
                                        LOCAL : 40:(OC-10+8*,BCA-2+1*,BCB-3+1*,BCD-2+2*,BCE-1+1*,SC-3+3*,ST-2+1*)                                                                 
                                                                              (* Indicates Carry forward Vacancies) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 016  
                                                                                                    SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  2 1800019  Boga Srinivas              SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            SC  MALE   03/02/74  60.83  01st CYCLE 027  
    0987579  Corporate Office           Proj Plng-Corp                  LOCAL                       SC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  3 1800003  Boya Ramesh                SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            BCA MALE   03/08/83  70.68  01st CYCLE 029    
    2917245  RGM-Ramagundam II Ar       GDK OC III                      LOCAL                       BCA *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  4          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 033  
                                                                                                    ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  5 1800002  Puli Mahender              SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            BCD MALE   26/04/79  84.70  01st CYCLE 034   
    2371588  RGM-Ramagundam III A       GDK OC II                       LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  6 1800001  Konda Sarveswara  Rao      SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            BCB MALE   06/05/83  59.20  01st CYCLE 035       
    2115259  Corporate Office           Survey-Corp                     LOCAL                       BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  7 1800004  Sivarapu Sreenivas         SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1           BCB MALE   01/03/73  80.30  01st CYCLE 036    
    2888331  RGM-Bhoopalpalli Are       KTK6 Inc                        LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 1800014  Billipalli Vijay Chander   SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            BCD MALE   18/06/84  76.63  01st CYCLE 037   
    4071914  Corporate Office           Survey-Corp                     LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  9 1800016  Duggala Gangadhar Rao      SR SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A         OC  MALE   26/08/78  76.13  01st CYCLE 038        
    2368307  KGR-Kothagudem Area        JVR OC-II                       LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 10 1800015  Injapuri Srinivasu         SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1           BCD MALE   12/04/68  67.55  01st CYCLE 039   
    0291457  RGM-Ramagundam I Are       GDK1 Inc                        LOCAL                       BCD *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 11 1800021  Md Rahamat Ali             SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1           BCB MALE   02/02/70  74.93  01st CYCLE 040     
    1705815  RGM-Ramagundam I Are       GDK11A Inc                      LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   3 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 12 1800008  Moka David                 SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1           SC  MALE   02/07/70  54.10  01st CYCLE 041  
    0233726  KGR-Manuguru Area          MNG OC                          LOCAL                       SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 13 1800013  P Rajasekhar               SR SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1        BCD MALE   07/11/83  73.08  01st CYCLE 042     
    2119423  KGR-Kothagudem Area        Padmavathikhani                 LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 14 1800005  Lingam Satyanarayana       SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1           BCD MALE   03/09/70  64.58  01st CYCLE 043        
    2886541  BPA-Mandamarri Area        KK OCP                          LOCAL                       BCD *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 15 1800022  Abdul Nabi                 SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            BCE MALE   07/08/75  63.88  01st CYCLE 044  
    2897550  RGM-Ramagundam III A       GDK OC II                       LOCAL                       BCE *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 16          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 045  
                                                                                                    BCA *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 17 1800020  Sappidi Srinivas           SR SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A         OC  MALE   26/08/75  71.10  01st CYCLE 046    
    4059394  KGR-Kothagudem Area        KISTARAM OC                     LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   4 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 18          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 047  
                                                                                                    SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 19 1800017  Theerthala Ashok           SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            BCB MALE   07/11/83  70.25  01st CYCLE 048    
    2116996  RGM-Ramagundam I Are       Medipalli OC                    LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 20          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 049  
                                                                                                    BCB  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 21 1800006  Malladi Subrahmanyam       SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            OC  MALE   24/06/67  67.28  01st CYCLE 050       
    0431837  KGR-Kothagudem Area        GM Office - KGM                 LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 22 1800009  Pandila Prabhakar          SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            OC  MALE   02/03/66  61.45  01st CYCLE 051    
    2019534  BPA-Mandamarri Area        KK OCP                          LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 23          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 052  
                                                                                                    SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   5 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 24 1800011  PEESARA SRINIVAS           SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1           BCD MALE   01/01/81  60.48  01st CYCLE 053         
    2376871  BPA-Srirampur Area         GM Office - SRP                 LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 25          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 054  
                                                                                                    BCA  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 26 1800007  M V Ramanaiah              SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A            OC  MALE   04/06/61  57.93  01st CYCLE 055    
    2347042  BPA-Mandamarri Area        RKP OC                          N/L                         OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 27 1800012  Bhaskar Adepu              SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1           BCB MALE   20/10/83  57.93  01st CYCLE 056     
    1004471  RGM-Ramagundam II Ar       GM Office -RGII                 LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 28 1800010  Donthula Omprakash         SURVEYOR,T&S Grade A1           BCB MALE   12/06/69  57.50  01st CYCLE 057       
    0229159  KGR-Kothagudem Area        VK-7 Inc                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 29          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 058  
                                                                                                    ST   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   6 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 30          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 059  
                                                                                                    OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 31          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 060  
                                                                                                    BCB  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 32          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 061  
                                                                                                    OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 33          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 062  
                                                                                                    SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 34          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 063  
                                                                                                    OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 35          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 064  
                                                                                                    BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   7 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 36          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 065  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 37          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 066  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 38          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 067  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 39          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 068  
                                                                                                    BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 40          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 069  
                                                                                                    BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 41          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 070  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   8 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 42          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 071  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 43          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 072  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 44          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 073  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 45          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 074  
                                                                                                    BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 46          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 075  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 47          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 076  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   9 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 48          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 077  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 49          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 078  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 50          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 079  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 51          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 080  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 52          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 081  
                                                                                                    BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 53          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 082  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:  10 
                                                                                                DATE   : 30/10/2020 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 54          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 083  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 55          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 084  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 56          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 085  
                                                                                                    BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 57          UNFILLED                                                                               01st CYCLE 086  
                                                                                                    OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 


